Booth

Artist/Crafter & Medium

W=
N

10,11, 12
13, 14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27,28
29, 30
31,32
33,34
35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43,44, 45
46

47, 48

49
50

51,52
53

54
55
56,57

58, 59

60
61
62
63
64, 65
66

67

68

‘Warm Personality - textiles/sewing
Sonja Peake Designs - jewelry

4 Seasons - seasonal painted wood
Silk Rainbows by Jewels - hand
painted silk scarves & accessories
The Crafty Fox - fabric & yard art
Hesse’s of Hackberry Creek -
primitive indoor & outdoor decor
My Delicate Heart Creations -
recycled handmade glassware
K&P Welding - metal yard art
Rebel Popcorn - gourmet popcorn
Fineline Woodworking

Cottage Treasures - country/primitive
Farm Arts - gourds & cypress knees
Patchwork Plus - fabric

Simply Elegant Jewelry
UPamperU - Essential Oil Soaps
Hello Relief - hot/cold packs &
cooling neck ties

E & L Woodcraft

Christie Leighton Jewelry

Sweet & Saucy - gourmet sauces
Hank Ley - silverware jewelry
Rust in Pieces - garden art

Sue C’s - wood home decor
Opossum’s Cove - mixed media
Cowgirl Heart - rustic home decor
Frontporch - wood signs & decor
GoodThings Candle Co - candles
& wall decor

D & R Enterprises - glass & fiber
Antler Addiction - antler & beetle
kill wood items

Artistic Reflection - vinyl items &
feather paintings

Findings - southwest art

Soup For Supper - soup mixes
Antler Engraving - antler carving
Little Sister Sews - fiber art
Dakota Crafts - metal garden art
Cotney Peak Body & Bath
Blackwood Creek - primitive &
painted wood and fiber decor
Keepsake Art - gameboards &
household items

Blossoms of the Rockies - pressed
botanical art

Once Upon A Farm - wood decor
Savvy Disco Designs - handmade
soap and beaded jewelry
Treasured Memories - sculptures
Humorous Clocks

DreamHouse Collectables - floral,
wood & fiber

Moments that Matter - mats &
picture frames

McGee Artifacts - mixed media
Beyond Beads - jewelry

3 Legged Dog Pottery
Greencycled Glass Works

Jimmy F. Shawcross - wood
John Elway Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Ram - sponsor

Love on Paper & Opus 16
Designs - greeting cards & jewelry
Kirkpatrick Graphics - photography

69
70

71,72

73
74,75

76
77

78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86, 87
88
&9

90
91
92
93

94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101, 102
103, 104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118, 119
120
121

122

Art Haus Ceramics

Lakonia Greek Products -
specialty foods

Phodax Lawn & Garden - spoon
flower garden art

Rock & Roll Coasters - mixed media
Wild West Design - purses, bags
& hanging chairs

R designs - wood & leather items
Grassroots Beadery - jewelry &
clothing

Margie Perez Nigh - paintings &
mosaic art

Spirit Tree Photography

Beque Lighting Design

Marvel Rouge - jewelry
Cogolfing - golf products

The Ruffled Edge - sewn items
Kaiser Permanente - sponsor
Hubcap Creations

Plan B Designs - woodworking
Magnetude Magnetic Jewelry

La Petite Maison de Porcelaine
handpoured & painted porcelain
Red Manx Studio - blown glass
& jewelry

Blake Hess Photography

Jean Abendschein - jewelry

Dave Villano Music LLC -
original music cd’s

The Clay Center - pottery
Meadows Farm Honey - honey &
beeswax products

The Dragon’s Cache - stained glass
Ralph Wilkinson Custom Jewelry
Totally Nuts - cinnamon glazed
almonds, pecans & cashews

Colo. Fiesta Foods - hot sauce,
salsa & dips/soup mixes

Evening Star - jewelry

The Tye Dye Guy - clothing
Veritable Violins LLC - violins &
gifts for musicians

Rabbit Creek Emu Ranch - bath &
body products & carved/painted eggs
Colette Pitcher - watercolor
paintings, cards, and prints

MKI Bags - tapestry & fabric bags
& accessories

Gordon Middleton & Mike Wilcox
- photography

Jewelry Expressions & Art Glass
Mt. Moriah Pottery

Lauren Thurman - watercolors &
wood signs

Terry Kreuzer, Artist/Craftwoman
- ceramics & jewelry

Old Tyme Kettle Korn - & root beer
Greeley Unexpected
Metalmorphosis - metal sculpture
Jon Nelson Woodcarving
Sippican Designs, LLC - jewelry
Indie Arts Greeley - mixed media
arts & men’s grooming products
Dawn Til Dusk - goatmilk soaps
and lotions

CS Simmons Art Studio - western
themed watercolor paintings
Greeley Art Commission

123
124

125
126, 127
128

129
130
131

132
133

134
135, 136
137
138
139

140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150, 151

152
153
154
155, 156
158, 159
160
161, 162
163

164
165, 166

167
168
169

170
171
172
173

174

175,176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Klingman Pottery - henna tattoos
Greeley Central High School -
Young Artist Booth Sponsored by
Phelps-Tointon, Inc.

Credit Union of Colorado - sponsor
Colo. Wildlife Art - paintings
Batterson Barn Studio & Gallery -
jewelry

Bredbenner Pottery

Hand of God Photography
Finishing Touches - dried & silk
floral

I Wanna Paint That! - watercolors
Dancing Turtle Designs & Gale
Force Designs - jewelry

The Stampede Troupe

Merry Makers Face Painters
Union Colony Music Academy
Greeley Museums

Schell Creations - recycled glass
garden flowers

The Happy Abode - redesigned
furniture and succulent plants
Ceramicate - ceramics

Laurie Onifer - jewelry

Sean Stoker - caricatures
Stonecraft Arts - stone sculptures
Sarah Gillingham - ceramics
Alex Burke Photography

KSTV Creations - woodworking
Ladysmith Glassworks - fused glass
Dragonfly Studio -mixed painting
Jacqueline & James Nees - yard
art & watercolor paintings
Footprint Fine Art - bronze sculpture
Jim Tunell Photography
Envision - mixed media

PR Batik - painting

Down to Earth Pottery

Ray Storm - metal yard art

Fusion - metal

Jenny Reed & Christie Manuel
Photography

Lerma Artwork - wood

Joe Molina Gallery & Studios -
fine art

The Bead Stringer - jewelry
Kelley Stained Glass
Handcrafted Jewelry by Andrea
Markovic

Art by Pam - watercolor paintings
Wild Expressions Studio - acrylics
Pure Imagination - acrylics

LC Designs - fused glass &
turned wood

Natalie & Aaron Snyder - mixed
media

Stone Oil Lamps

Rawhide Studio - jewelry

Mark Purdy - wood

Sew Mama Designs - fiber/quilting
CC’s Doll Boutique

Crafts by Jo - fiber

Hooked by Kati - crochet
Mountain Bows & Clothes

Xcel Energy - sponsor

The Tribune - sponsor

RE/MAX Alliance/Greeley - sponsor



