Booth	Artist/Crafter & Medium	69 70	Art Haus Ceramics Lakonia Greek Products -
1	Warm Personality - textiles/sewing	70	specialty foods
2	Sonja Peake Designs - jewelry	71, 72	Phodax Lawn & Garden - spoon
3, 4	4 Seasons - seasonal painted wood	,	flower garden art
5	Silk Rainbows by Jewels - hand	73	Rock & Roll Coasters - mixed media
	painted silk scarves & accessories	74, 75	Wild West Design - purses, bags
6	The Crafty Fox - fabric & yard art		& hanging chairs
7, 8	Hesse's of Hackberry Creek -	76	R designs - wood & leather items
	primitive indoor & outdoor decor	77	Grassroots Beadery - jewelry &
9	My Delicate Heart Creations -		clothing
	recycled handmade glassware	78	Margie Perez Nigh - paintings &
	K&P Welding - metal yard art	-	mosaic art
13, 14	Rebel Popcorn - gourmet popcorn	79 20	Spirit Tree Photography
15	Fineline Woodworking	80	Beque Lighting Design
16	Cottage Treasures - country/primitive	81 82	Marvel Rouge - jewelry
17	Farm Arts - gourds & cypress knees Patchwork Plus - fabric	82 83	Cogolfing - golf products The Ruffled Edge - sewn items
18 19	Simply Elegant Jewelry	83 84	Kaiser Permanente - sponsor
20	UPamperU - Essential Oil Soaps	85	Hubcap Creations
20	Hello Relief - hot/cold packs &	85 86, 87	Plan B Designs - woodworking
21	cooling neck ties	88	Magnetude Magnetic Jewelry
22	E & L Woodcraft	89	La Petite Maison de Porcelaine
23	Christie Leighton Jewelry	0)	handpoured & painted porcelain
24	Sweet & Saucy - gourmet sauces	90	Red Manx Studio - blown glass
25	Hank Ley - silverware jewelry		& jewelry
26	Rust in Pieces - garden art	91	Blake Hess Photography
27, 28	Sue C's - wood home decor	92	Jean Abendschein - jewelry
29, 30	Opossum's Cove - mixed media	93	Dave Villano Music LLC -
31, 32	Cowgirl Heart - rustic home decor		original music cd's
33, 34	Frontporch - wood signs & decor	94	The Clay Center - pottery
35	GoodThings Candle Co - candles	95	Meadows Farm Honey - honey &
	& wall decor		beeswax products
36	D & R Enterprises - glass & fiber	96	The Dragon's Cache - stained glass
37	Antler Addiction - antler & beetle	97	Ralph Wilkinson Custom Jewelry
	kill wood items	98	Totally Nuts - cinnamon glazed
38	Artistic Reflection - vinyl items &		almonds, pecans & cashews
	feather paintings	99	Colo. Fiesta Foods - hot sauce,
39	Findings - southwest art		salsa & dips/soup mixes
40	Soup For Supper - soup mixes	100	Evening Star - jewelry
41	Antler Engraving - antler carving	101, 102	
42	Little Sister Sews - fiber art	103, 104	
	Dakota Crafts - metal garden art	105	gifts for musicians
46	Cotney Peak Body & Bath	105	Rabbit Creek Emu Ranch - bath &
47, 48	Blackwood Creek - primitive &	106	body products & carved/painted eggs Colette Pitcher - watercolor
49	painted wood and fiber decor	100	paintings, cards, and prints
49	Keepsake Art - gameboards & household items	107	MKI Bags - tapestry & fabric bags
50	Blossoms of the Rockies - pressed	107	& accessories
50	botanical art	108	Gordon Middleton & Mike Wilcox
51, 52	Once Upon A Farm - wood decor	100	- photography
53	Savvy Disco Designs - handmade	109	Jewelry Expressions & Art Glass
55	soap and beaded jewelry	110	Mt. Moriah Pottery
54	Treasured Memories - sculptures	111	Lauren Thurman - watercolors &
55	Humorous Clocks		wood signs
56, 57	DreamHouse Collectables - floral,	112	Terry Kreuzer, Artist/Craftwoman
)	wood & fiber		- ceramics & jewelry
58, 59	Moments that Matter - mats &	113	Old Tyme Kettle Korn - & root beer
,	picture frames	114	Greeley Unexpected
60	McGee Artifacts - mixed media	115	Metalmorphosis - metal sculpture
61	Beyond Beads - jewelry	116	Jon Nelson Woodcarving
62	3 Legged Dog Pottery	117	Sippican Designs, LLC - jewelry
63	Greencycled Glass Works	118, 119	Indie Arts Greeley - mixed media
64, 65	Jimmy F. Shawcross - wood		arts & men's grooming products
66	John Elway Chrysler Jeep Dodge	120	Dawn Til Dusk - goatmilk soaps
	Ram - sponsor	101	and lotions
67	Love on Paper & Opus 16	121	CS Simmons Art Studio - western
(0)	Designs - greeting cards & jewelry	122	themed watercolor paintings Greeley Art Commission
68	Kirkpatrick Graphics - photography	122	Greeky Art Commission

123	Klingman Pottery - henna tattoos
124	Greeley Central High School -
	Young Artist Booth Sponsored by
	Phelps-Tointon, Inc.
125	Credit Union of Colorado - sponsor
126, 127	
128	Batterson Barn Studio & Gallery -
	jewelry
129	Bredbenner Pottery
130	Hand of God Photography
131	Finishing Touches - dried & silk
	floral
132	I Wanna Paint That! - watercolors
133	Dancing Turtle Designs & Gale
	Force Designs - jewelry
134	The Stampede Troupe
135, 136	2
137	Union Colony Music Academy
138	Greeley Museums
139	Schell Creations - recycled glass
	garden flowers
140	The Happy Abode - redesigned
	furniture and succulent plants
141	Ceramicate - ceramics
142	Laurie Onifer - jewelry
143	Sean Stoker - caricatures
144	Stonecraft Arts - stone sculptures
145	Sarah Gillingham - ceramics
146	Alex Burke Photography
147	KSTV Creations - woodworking
148	Ladysmith Glassworks - fused glass
149	Dragonfly Studio - mixed painting
150, 151	Jacqueline & James Nees - yard
	art & watercolor paintings
152	Footprint Fine Art - bronze sculpture
153	Jim Tunell Photography
154	Envision - mixed media
155, 156	
158, 159	Down to Earth Pottery
160	Ray Storm - metal yard art
161, 162	
163	Jenny Reed & Christie Manuel
	Photography
164	Lerma Artwork - wood
165, 166	-
	fine art
167	The Bead Stringer - jewelry
168	Kelley Stained Glass
169	Handcrafted Jewelry by Andrea
170	Markovic
170	Art by Pam - watercolor paintings
171	Wild Expressions Studio - acrylics
172	Pure Imagination - acrylics
173	LC Designs - fused glass & turned wood
174	Natalie & Aaron Snyder - mixed
1/4	media
175, 176	
175, 170	Rawhide Studio - jewelry
177	Mark Purdy - wood
178	Sew Mama Designs - fiber/quilting
180	CC's Doll Boutique
180	Crafts by Jo - fiber
181	Hooked by Kati - crochet
182	Mountain Bows & Clothes
185	Xcel Energy - sponsor
185	The Tribune - sponsor
186	RE/MAX Alliance/Greeley - sponsor
-	